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5:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
5:05 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
7:25 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

7:15 am.
8:00 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

7:15 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

THE TAU BETA PI ASSOCIATION
109t CONVENTION—2014

Spokane Convention Center (CC) and Davenport Hotel (DH), Spokane, WA

SCHEDULE
Wednesday, October 1
Early Registration
Thursday, October 2
Registration

Professional Development sessions

Recruiting Fair

Lunch

Credentials deadline
District meetings

First business meeting

Committee & Engineering Futures meetings
Welcoming dinner (District seating)
Professional Development sessions
Committee & Engineering Futures meetings

Refreshments

Don McMillan - "Engineer@Heart"

Breakfast
District meetings

Friday, October 3

Committee meetings/Engineering Futures sessions
Awards Lunch (Committee seating)

Group photo

Interactive Chapter Exchanges (ICE)

Refreshments
Second business meeting

Advisor Recognition Dinner (ICE seating)
Committee meetings/Engineering Futures sessions

Breakfast

District meetings

Third business meeting
Lunch

Model Initiation

Fourth business meeting

Saturday, October 4

Campus Tours and Transportation to hotel
Meeting with successful petitioners

Initiation and Awards Banquet, Final business mtg., adjournment

Post-Convention Social (D] & Casino)

(DH 2rd floor lobby)

(CC Ballroom Lobby)
(CC Meeting rooms)
(CC Ballroom Lobby)
(CC Ballroom 100A/B)

(CC Meeting rooms)
(CC Ballroom 100C)
(CC Meeting rooms)
(CC Ballroom 100A/B)
(CC Meeting rooms)
(CC Meeting rooms)
(DH Flowerfield Room)
(DH Marie Antoinette)

(DH Hall of Doges)

(CC Meeting rooms)
(CC Meeting rooms)
(CC Ballroom 100A/B)
(Outside CC)

(CC Meeting rooms)
(CC Ballroom lobby)
(CC Ballroom 100C)
(CC Ballroom 100A/B)
(CC Meeting rooms)

(DH Hall of Doges)

(CC Meeting rooms)
(CC Ballroom 100C)
(CC Ballroom 100A/B)
(CC Ballroom 100C)
(CC Ballroom 100C)

(DH Davenport Board)
(DH Grand Pennington)
(DH Elizabethan Room)
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