

# THE TAU BETA PI ASSOCIATION

### 109th CONVENTION—2014

# Spokane Convention Center (CC) and Davenport Hotel (DH), Spokane, WA

#### **SCHEDULE**

## Wednesday, October 1

5:00 p.m.	Early Registration	(DH 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor lobby)
Thursday, October 2		
8:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Registration Professional Development sessions Recruiting Fair Lunch Credentials deadline	(CC Ballroom Lobby) (CC Meeting rooms) (CC Ballroom Lobby) (CC Ballroom 100A/B)
2:50 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 4:10 p.m. 5:05 p.m. 5:45 p.m. 7:25 p.m. 8:20 p.m. 9:30 p.m. 10:00 p.m.	District meetings First business meeting Committee & Engineering Futures meetings Welcoming dinner (District seating) Professional Development sessions Committee & Engineering Futures meetings Refreshments Don McMillan - "Engineer@Heart"	(CC Meeting rooms) (CC Ballroom 100C) (CC Meeting rooms) (CC Ballroom 100A/B) (CC Meeting rooms) (CC Meeting rooms) (DH Flowerfield Room) (DH Marie Antoinette)
Friday, October 3		
7:15 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 9:20 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 8:30 p.m.	Breakfast District meetings Committee meetings/Engineering Futures sessions Awards Lunch (Committee seating) Group photo Interactive Chapter Exchanges (ICE) Refreshments Second business meeting Advisor Recognition Dinner (ICE seating) Committee meetings/Engineering Futures sessions	(DH Hall of Doges) (CC Meeting rooms) (CC Meeting rooms) (CC Ballroom 100A/B) (Outside CC) (CC Meeting rooms) (CC Ballroom lobby) (CC Ballroom 100C) (CC Ballroom 100A/B) (CC Meeting rooms)
Saturday, October 4		
7:15 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 9:20 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 2:45 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 9:30 p.m.	Breakfast District meetings Third business meeting Lunch Model Initiation Fourth business meeting Campus Tours and Transportation to hotel Meeting with successful petitioners Initiation and Awards Banquet, Final business mtg., adjournment Post-Convention Social (DJ & Casino)	(DH Hall of Doges) (CC Meeting rooms) (CC Ballroom 100C) (CC Ballroom 100A/B) (CC Ballroom 100C) (CC Ballroom 100C) (CD Davenport Board) (DH Grand Pennington) (DH Elizabethan Room)